
Part 1.  Restoration of tropical ecosystems 
 
Monday July 16, Morning 
 
10:00  306. Riparian vegetation diversity, stakeholder use and management practices and 

restoration activities in the Ayuquila watershed, western Mexico. 
Ortiz-Arrona, Claudia Irene, Gerritsen Peter R.W. and Martinez Rivera Luis Manuel 
cortiz@cucsur.udg.mx

 
10:20  327. Restoration of riparian vegetation and secondary forests in fragmented tropical 
 landscapes. 

Ramos Prado Jose Maria 
jramos0555@yahoo.com.mx 

 
10:40 598. Strategy for Ayuquila river restoration 

Martinez R. Luis Manuel, Ortiz A. Claudia I., Santana C. Eduardo, Garcia R. Salvador, 
Perez C. Gabriela, Graf M. Sergio, Gerritsen Peter R.W., Contreras M. Sarahy, Santana 
M. Francisco J., Iniguez D. Luis I., Aguirre G. Angel, Olguin L. and Jose Luis Sando 
lmartinez@cucsur.udg.mx

 
11:00  Coffee break 
 
11:20  179. Use of Arbuscular Mycorrhizal Fungi for restoration of Tropical Rain Forest: a proposal 

model.  
Sanchez-Gallen Irene, Alvarez-Sanchez Javier and Guadarrama Patricia 
fjas@hp.fciencias.unam.mx 

 
11:40  420. Effects of stress treatments on Pteridium aquilinum in sites with arrested succession in 

the Lancandon Tropical Forest, Chiapas, Mexico 
Penaloza-Guerrero Cristina B. and Perez-Salicrup Diego R 
cpenaloza@oikos.unam.mx  

 
12:00  450. Effect of herbivore exclusion on seedling community in successional oldfields in La 

Selva Lacandona, Chiapas, Mexico 
Mora Francisco and Martínez-Ramos Miguel 
fmora@oikos.unam.mx

 
12:30   Lunch 
 
 
Part 2.  Restoration of tropical ecosystems 
 
Monday July 16, Afternoon 
 
 
14:00  673. Recruitment potential of isolated trees in tropical pastures of Southeastern Mexico 

Garcia-Orth Ximena and Martínez-Ramos Miguel 
xgarcia@oikos.unam.mx

 
14:20  158. Interindividual variation in phenology and seed production within a stand of three tree 

species 
Armijos Claudia, Gunter Sven and Moreira Maximo 
ccarmijos@utpl.edu.ec  
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14:40  588. Endangered island floras: fast growth rates and short lifespans create significant 
challenges for conservation and restoration of the Hawaiian lobeliads 
Montgomery Rebecca A. and Givnish Thomas J. 

 
15:00  Coffee break 
 
15:20  465. Evaluating artificial reefs for coral recruitment in Puhawang and Muna Islands of 

Indonesia  
Widiastuti Endang, Kanedi Muhammad and Natha Frans 
elwidi@yahoo.com

mailto:elwidi@yahoo.com

